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Position

High School Principa
High School Asst Pri
High School Asst Pri
High School Asst Pri
Counselor

Athletic Director
Teacher, Sped Sai/R
Counselor

Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Counselor

Teacher, Sped Sai/M
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Counselor

Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Counselor
Counselor

Tchr/Asb Director, H
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher Librarian
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School

Total Wages

$137,670
$124,929
$123,084
$123,084
$110,879
$109,932
$108,899
$106,613
$105,999
$104,015
$99,814
$99,523
$99,010
$97,604
$97,343
$96,463
$95,158
$94,278
$92,280
$91,694
$91,411
$91,243
$90,572
$90,515
$90,386
$90,316
$89,875
$89,619
$88,752
$88,548
$87,740



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher (Ist) Interv
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Sped Sai/M
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Sped Sai/M
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Ist-Math
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Sai/Mm
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Sped Sai/R
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School

$85,982
$85,838
$84,863
$84,765
$84,498
$84,264
$84,050
$83,384
$80,777
$80,478
$79,481
$78,712
$78,574
$78,368
$78,011
$77,762
$77,468
$76,998
$75,858
$75,687
$75,182
$74,784
$74,643
$73,809
$73,251
$73,025
$72,128
$71,538
$71,151
$70,744
$70,672
$70,672



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Sai/Rsp
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
High School Secretar
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher-High School
Trainer/Equip Mgr
Teacher, High School
Senior Secretary |
Teacher, High School
Registrar

Budget Technician
Asb Bookkeeper
Senior Secretary |
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Int Attendance Clerk
Sr. Attendance Clerk

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School

$68,000
$67,694
$67,252
$66,236
$64,779
$64,083
$63,325
$63,200
$60,914
$60,548
$60,371
$60,320
$57,391
$57,305
$55,500
$54,677
$54,100
$53,222
$52,466
$51,991
$50,752
$50,277
$49,428
$49,275
$48,198
$44,690
$42,831
$39,872
$39,631
$39,064
$35,785
$35,352



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Senior Secretary |
Teacher, Sped Sai/M
School Outreach Liai
Tchr Aide (Ms)

Senior Secretary |

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School
Jurupa Hills High School

$34,628
$34,448
$33,954
$33,622
$32,893



